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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-E (65) 3,4km 120 m 20C

1(34) 2(50) 3(35) 4(61) 5(37) 6(31) 7(32) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(52) 12(53)

13(54) 14(42) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(59) 19(55) 20(200) F
1 98 Antonio Martinez Pérez 18:15 0:43 1:45 3:01 3:59 4:17 5:08 6:12 7:26 8:50  10:09 10:38 11:31
Alicante COLIVENC 0:43 1:02 1:16 0:58 0:18 0:51 1.04 1:14 1:24 1:19 0:29 0:53

12:15 12:44 14:00 14:55 15:38 17:09  17:55 18:10 18:15

0:44 0:29 1:16 0:55 0:43 1:31 0:46 0:15 0:05
2 100 Andreu Blanes Reig 18:43 0:40 1:47 3:06 4:05 4:26 5:14 6:21 7:36 8:50 10:08 10:38 11:33
Alicante COLIVENC 0:40 1:07 1:19 0:59 0:21 0:48 1:07 1:15 1:14 1:18 0:30 0:55

12:18 12:57 14:14 15:14 15:58 17:32 18:22 18:38 18:43

0:45 0:39 1:17 1:00 0:44 1:34 0:50 0:16 0:05
3 841 Kiril Nikolov Lyubenov 18:52 0:45 1:51 3:10 4:12 4:32 5:23 6:31 7:46 9:00 10:18 10:49 11:44
Madrid MAXIMUS 0:45 1:06 1:19 1:02 0:20 0:51 1:08 1:15 1:14 1:18 0:31 0:55

12:28  13:05 14:23 15223  16:05 17:40 18:30 1847  18:52

0:44 0:37 1:18 1:00 0:42 1:35 0:50 0:17 0:05
4 505 Luis Sanchez Serrano 20:41 0:48 1:59 3:25 4:30 4:55 5:50 7:07 8:28 9:50 11:14 11:47 12:49
Alicante VILLENA-O 0:48 1:11 1:26 1:05 0:25 0:55 1:17 1:21 1:22 1:24 0:33 1:02

13:39 14:22 15:46 16:46 17:35 19:25 20:18 20:36 20:41

0:50 0:43 1:24 1:00 0:49 1:50 0:53 0:18 0:05
5 715 Pau Llorens Caellas 20:51 0:46 2:07 3:33 4:39 4:59 5:58 7:13 8:34 9:55 11:20 11:56 12:57
Barcelona COB 0:46 1:21 1:26 1:06 0:20 0:59 1:15 1:21 1:21 1:25 0:36 1:01

13:49 14:29 15:54 17:00 17:47 19:36 20:28 20:46 20:51

0:52 0:40 1:25 1:06 0:47 1:49 0:52 0:18 0:05
6 859 Daniel Martin de los Rios de la 20:53 0:48 1:59 3:30 4:39 4:59 5:58 7:22 8:44 10:06 11:29 12:01 13:18
Toledo ESCONDITE-T 0:48 1:11 1:31 1:09 0:20 0:59 1:24 1:22 1:22 1:23 0:32 1:17

14:06 14:44 16:09 17:05 17:54 19:37 20:30 20:47 20:53

0:48 0:38 1:25 0:56 0:49 1:43 0:53 0:17 0:06
7 97 Roger Casal Fernandez 21:08 0:48 2:02 3:31 4:39 4:59 5:57 7:13 8:36 10:14 11:43 12:16 13:19
Alicante COLIVENC 0:48 1:14 1:29 1:08 0:20 0:58 1:16 1:23 1:38 1:29 0:33 1:03

14:10 14:50 16:14 17:07 17:54 19:47 20:44 21:02 21:08

0:51 0:40 1:24 0:53 0:47 1:53 0:57 0:18 0:06
8 122 Javier Ruiz de la Herran Pidal 21:16 0:50 2:16 3:59 5:08 5:29 6:28 7:48 9:10 10:30 11:59 12:32 13:29
Malaga COMA 0:50 1:26 1:43 1:09 0:21 0:59 1:20 1:22 1:20 1:29 0:33 0:57

14:16 14:57 16:25 17:21 18:07 19:58 20:52 21:10 21:16

0:47 0:41 1:28 0:56 0:46 1:51 0:54 0:18 0:06
9 229 Raull Ferra Murcia 21:17 0:49 2:04 3:33 4:40 4:59 5:59 7:18 8:44 10:09 11:41 12:19 13:22
Murcia LORCA-O 0:49 1:15 1:29 1:07 0:19 1:00 1:19 1:26 1:25 1:32 0:38 1:03

14:15 14:56 16:25 17:21 18:10 19:57 20:54 21:12 21:17

0:53 0:41 1:29 0:56 0:49 1:47 0:57 0:18 0:05
10 846 Andrés Del Bustio Diaz 21:45 0:48 2:12 3:42 4:59 5:20 6:21 7:37 9:03 10:40 12:11 12:45 13:48
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 0:48 1:24 1:30 1:17 0:21 1:01 1:16 1:26 1:37 1:31 0:34 1:03

14:40 15:13 16:41 17:37 18:28 20:19 21:17 21:38 21:45

0:52 0:33 1:28 0:56 0:51 1:51 0:58 0:21 0:07
11 82 Carlos Urios Garcia 21:50 0:51 2:10 3:43 4:57 5:17 6:16 7:33 8:58 10:25 11:56 12:30 13:35
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 0:51 1:19 1:33 1:14 0:20 0:59 1:17 1:25 1:27 1:31 0:34 1:05

14:28 15:08 16:38 17:35 18:34 20:29 21:26 21:45 21:50

0:53 0:40 1:30 0:57 0:59 1:55 0:57 0:19 0:05
12 852 Greg Ahlswede 21:53 0:55 2:26 4:02 5:11 5:31 6:35 7:43 9:13 10:38 12:09 12:44 13:47
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 0:55 1:31 1:36 1:09 0:20 1:04 1:08 1:30 1:25 1:31 0:35 1:03

14:39 15:10 16:48 18:02 18:54 20:39 21:31 21:48 21:53

0:52 0:31 1:38 1:14 0:52 1:45 0:52 0:17 0:05
13 284 Alvaro Benavente Para 22:14 0:57 2:15 3:48 4:58 5:23 6:21 7:50 9:14 10:53 12:21 12:56 14:05
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 0:57 1:18 1:33 1:10 0:25 0:58 1:29 1:24 1:39 1:28 0:35 1:09

14:55 15:36 17:03 17:59 18:52 20:51 21:49 22:08 22:14

0:50 0:41 1:27 0:56 0:53 1:59 0:58 0:19 0:06
13 858 Ricardo Garcia Dengra 22:14 0:52 2:15 3:49 5:06 5:26 6:30 7:47 9:12 10:51 12:24 12:57 13:59
Toledo ESCONDITE-T 0:52 1:23 1:34 1:17 0:20 1:04 1:17 1:25 1:39 1:33 0:33 1:02

14:55 15:38 17:06 18:16 19:05 20:53 21:50 22:09 22:14

0:56 0:43 1:28 1:10 0:49 1:48 0:57 0:19 0:05
15 619 Josep Morla Varell 22:22 0:59 2:27 3:53 4:59 5:28 6:50 8:33 9:54 11:20 12:49 13:22 14:21
Valladolid CDP-O 0:59 1:28 1:26 1:06 0:29 1:22 1:43 1:21 1:26 1:29 0:33 0:59

15:09 15:50 17:15 18:16 19:12 20:57 21:58 22:16 22:22

0:48 0:41 1:25 1:01 0:56 1:45 1:.01 0:18 0:06
16 842 Ivan Sirakov 22:30 0:52 2:16 3:56 5:12 5:33 6:35 7:55 9:23 11:06 12:38 13:16 14:18
Madrid MAXIMUS 0:52 1:24 1:40 1:16 0:21 1:02 1:20 1:28 1:43 1:32 0:38 1:02

15:13 15:55 17:26 18:22 19:09 21:05 22:03 22:23 22:30

0:55 0:42 1:31 0:56 0:47 1:56 0:58 0:20 0:07
17 127 José Manuel Garcia Crespo 22:40 0:48 2:21 3:53 5:07 5:30 6:35 8:07 9:35 11:01 12:27 13:04 14:07
Malaga COMA 0:48 1:33 1:32 1:14 0:23 1:05 1:32 1:28 1:26 1:26 0:37 1:03

15:02 15:38 17:06 18:03 18:56 21:05 22:11 22:33 22:40

0:55 0:36 1:28 0:57 0:53 2:09 1:06 0:22 0:07
18 857 Juan Manuel Mérida Sanchis 22:46 0:52 2:16 3:47 5:01 5:20 6:26 7:53 9:19 10:47 12:18 12:52 13:54
Toledo ESCONDITE-T 0:52 1:24 1:31 1:14 0:19 1:06 1:27 1:26 1:28 1:31 0:34 1:02

14:46 15:26 16:52 17:49 18:38 21:27 22:23 22:40 22:46

0:52 0:40 1:26 0:57 0:49 2:49 0:56 0:17 0:06
19 905 Miguel Angel Martin Garcia 22:50 0:53 2:11 3:44 4:59 5:18 6:17 7:30 8:57 10:32 11:59 12:33 13:39
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 0:53 1:18 1:33 1:15 0:19 0:59 1:13 1:27 1:35 1:27 0:34 1:06

14:33 15:12 16:46 19:09 19:51 21:36 22:29 22:45 22:50

0:54 0:39 1:34 2:23 0:42 1:45 0:53 0:16 0:05
20 711 Rubén Pérez Pérez 23:09 1:39 3:03 4:25 5:32 5:52 6:49 8:04 9:32 11:57 13:28 14:03 15:04
La Rioja RIOJA-O 1:39 1:24 1:22 1:07 0:20 0:57 1:15 1:28 2:25 1:31 0:35 1:01

15:56 16:37 18:03 19:09 19:58 21:49 22:45 23:04 23:09

0:52 0:41 1:26 1:06 0:49 1:51 0:56 0:19 0:05
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
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1(34) 2(50) 3(35) 4(61) 5(37) 6(31) 7(32) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(52) 12(53)
13(54) 14(42) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(59) 19(55) 20(200) F
21 379 Carlos Vera Guerrero 23:30 0:50 2:25 4:07 5:22 5:43 6:53 8:16 9:51 11:23 13:05 13:44 14:57
Toledo TOLEDO-O 0:50 1:35 1:42 1:15 0:21 1:10 1:23 1:35 1:32 1:42 0:39 1:13
15:54 16:38 18:13 19:11 20:04 22:08 23:07 23:25 23:30
0:57 0:44 1:35 0:58 0:53 2:04 0:59 0:18 0:05
22 739 Jose Manuel Galdran Garrido 24:09 1:07 3:03 4:43 6:02 6:22 7:31 9:19 10:49 12:10 13:46 14:34 15:48
Cuenca ELERUT 1:07 1:56 1:40 1:19 0:20 1:09 1:48 1:30 1:21 1:36 0:48 1:14
16:41 17:23 18:52 19:50 20:54 22:47 23:44 24:04 24:09
0:53 0:42 1:29 0:58 1:04 1:53 0:57 0:20 0:05
23 607 Guillermo Castro Manzanares 24:14 0:59 2:24 4:07 5:28 5:53 6:59 8:23 10:01 11:45 13:26 14:12 15:23
Valladolid CDP-O 0:59 1:25 1:43 1:21 0:25 1:06 1:24 1:38 1:44 1:41 0:46 1:11
16:23 17:11 18:49 19:48 20:40 22:51 23:51 24:09 24:14
1:00 0:48 1:38 0:59 0:52 2:11 1:00 0:18 0:05
24 461 Diego Tejero Rioseras 24:37 1:30 2:55 4:37 5:52 6:13 7:20 8:42 10:19 11:54 13:27 14:06 15:11
Valladolid COV 1:30 1:25 1:42 1:15 0:21 1:07 1:22 1:37 1:35 1:33 0:39 1:05
16:04 16:47 18:20 20:12 21:20 23:15 24:12 24:31 24:37
0:53 0:43 1:33 1:52 1:08 1:55 0:57 0:19 0:06
25 162 Carlos Albarran Esteban 24:46 0:55 2:19 4:03 5:34 5:56 7:01 8:30 10:00 11:46 13:23 14.01 15:09
Madrid GOCAN 0:55 1:24 1:44 1:31 0:22 1:05 1:29 1:30 1:46 1:37 0:38 1:08
16:07 16:51 18:41 19:55 21:08 23:17 24:19 24:39 24:46
0:58 0:44 1:50 1:14 1:13 2:09 1:02 0:20 0:07
26 861 Héctor Esteve Ibéafiez 24:50 1:03 2:39 4:17 5:41 6:05 7:19 8:42 10:17 12:07 13:48 14:30 15:40
Valencia VERD3 1:03 1:36 1:38 1:24 0:24 1:14 1:23 1:35 1:50 1:41 0:42 1:10
16:37 17:24 18:59 20:00 21:08 23:12 24:21 24:42 24:50
0:57 0:47 1:35 1:01 1:08 2:04 1:09 0:21 0:08
27 426 Juan Francisco Sanchez Sanche 25:10 1:13 2:57 4:33 5:47 6:09 7:15 8:53 10:27 12:17 13:58 14:41 15:47
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:13 1:44 1:36 1:14 0:22 1:06 1:38 1:34 1:50 1:41 0:43 1:06
16:46 17:32 19:09 20:18 21:28 23:39 24:43 25:04 25:10
0:59 0:46 1:37 1:09 1:10 2:11 1:04 0:21 0:06
28 578 Sergio Mérida Sanchis 25:16 0:58 2:38 4:23 5:43 6:07 7:14 8:36 10:17 11:56 13:43 14:30 15:45
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 0:58 1:40 1:45 1:20 0:24 1:07 1:22 1:41 1:39 1:47 0:47 1:15
16:48 17:37 19:17 20:22 21:21 23:42 24:49 25:10 25:16
1:03 0:49 1:40 1:05 0:59 2:21 1:07 0:21 0:06
29 99 Ivan Ramal Barea 25:23 1:00 2:27 4:13 5:34 5:58 7:21 8:47 10:24 12:16 14:06 14:52 16:10
Alicante COLIVENC 1:00 1:27 1:46 1:21 0:24 1:23 1:26 1:37 1:52 1:50 0:46 1:18
17:13 18:03 19:46 20:57 21:54 23:55 24:56 25:17 25:23
1:03 0:50 1:43 1:11 0:57 2:01 1:01 0:21 0:06
30 304 Julio Sanchez Amor 25:57 1:00 2:28 4:12 5:37 6:00 7:36 9:15 10:58 12:50 14:32 15:11 16:26
Murcia MURCIA-O 1:00 1:28 1:44 1:25 0:23 1:36 1:39 1:43 1:52 1:42 0:39 1:15
17:27 18:13 19:53 20:56 21:55 24:24 25:29 25:51 25:57 7:09
1:01 0:46 1:40 1:03 0:59 2:29 1:05 0:22 0:06 *58
31 80 Pedro Pefias Moreno 26:06 1:08 2:31 4:02 5:17 5:38 6:42 8:39 10:14 12:04 14:26 15:09 16:21
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 1:08 1:23 1:31 1:15 0:21 1:04 1:57 1:35 1:50 2:22 0:43 1:12
17:24 18:01 19:56 21:03 22:12 24:34 25:35 26:01 26:06
1:03 0:37 1:55 1:07 1:09 2:22 1:01 0:26 0:05
32 863 Jaime Flandez Moncholi 26:16 1:02 2:51 4:35 5:56 6:18 7:30 9:15 11:02 13:01 14:46 15:29 16:46
Valencia VERD3 1:02 1:49 1:44 1:21 0:22 1:12 1:45 1:47 1:59 1:45 0:43 1:17
17:45 18:32 20:19 21:26 22:23 24:40 25:47 26:09 26:16
0:59 0:47 1:47 1:07 0:57 2:17 1:07 0:22 0:07
33 491 Oriol Andreu Sola 26:21 1:06 2:40 4:29 5:49 6:11 7:26 9:10 10:52 12:35 14:26 15:12 16:29
Barcelona UEVIC 1:06 1:34 1:49 1:20 0:22 1:15 1:44 1:42 1:43 1:51 0:46 1:17
17:30 18:20 20:13 21:21 22:35 24:45 25:53 26:14 26:21
1:01 0:50 1:53 1:08 1:14 2:10 1:08 0:21 0:07
34 532 Saul Urién Pérez 26:36 1:11 2:58 4:43 6:10 6:37 8:12 9:40 11:22 13:22 15:07 15:48 17:08
Cadiz FUNDI-O 1:11 1:47 1:45 1:27 0:27 1:35 1:28 1:42 2:00 1:45 0:41 1:20
18:10 18:49 20:38 21:48 22:52 25:09 26:11 26:30 26:36
1:02 0:39 1:49 1:10 1:04 2:17 1:02 0:19 0:06
35 518 Rodrigo Jiménez Jiménez 26:51 1:01 2:50 4:43 6:17 6:40 7:58 9:25 11:05 12:41 15:13 15:56 17:10
Leén E D ALCON 1:01 1:49 1:53 1:34 0:23 1:18 1:27 1:40 1:36 2:32 0:43 1:14
18:13 19:05 20:58 22:02 22:57 25:10 26:18 26:45 26:51
1:03 0:52 1:53 1:04 0:55 2:13 1:08 0:27 0:06
36 895 Jose Sanchez Galvan 26:53 1:39 3:15 5:09 6:37 7:05 8:20 10:01 11:45 13:42 15:25 16:11 17:26
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:39 1:36 1:54 1:28 0:28 1:15 1:41 1:44 1:57 1:43 0:46 1:15
18:28 19:18 21:07 22:16 23:11 25:31 26:30 26:48 26:53
1:02 0:50 1:49 1:09 0:55 2:20 0:59 0:18 0:05
37 13 Pablo Garcia Saavedra 27:09 0:58 2:22 4:01 5:19 5:41 7:11 8:57 10:49 12:51 14:52 15:38 16:56
Sevilla ADOL 0:58 1:24 1:39 1:18 0:22 1:30 1:46 1:52 2:02 2:01 0:46 1:18
18:01 18:56 20:38 22:00 23:14 25:27 26:37 27:01 27:09 6:49
1:05 0:55 1:42 1:22 1:14 2:13 1:10 0:24 0:08 *58
38 286 Javier Alba Isasi 27:33 1:28 3:08 4:49 6:10 6:33 8:02 9:48 11:22 12:58 14:42 15:23 16:39
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 1:28 1:40 1:41 1:21 0:23 1:29 1:46 1:34 1:36 1:44 0:41 1:16
17:38 18:28 20:11 22:35 23:47 26:00 27:06 27:28 27:33
0:59 0:50 1:43 2:24 1:12 2:13 1:06 0:22 0:05
39 77 Alfonso Cortés Pinilla 27:40 0:55 2:42 4:19 5:40 6:02 7:32 9:01 13:09 14:59 16:39 17:16 18:26
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 0:55 1:47 1:37 1:21 0:22 1:30 1:29 4:08 1:50 1:40 0:37 1:10
19:24 20:00 21:45 22:49 24:00 26:09 27:13 27:35 27:40
0:58 0:36 1:45 1:04 1:11 2:09 1:04 0:22 0:05
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13(54) 14(42) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(59) 19(55) 20(200) F
40 870 Adrian Prieto Jiménez 27:49 1:05 3:02 5:10 6:42 7:04 8:39 10:57 12:43 14:24 16:11 16:58 18:21
Madrid O-CHARLIES ORIENTA-T 1:05 1:57 2:08 1:32 0:22 1:35 2:18 1:46 1:41 1:47 0:47 1:23
19:21 20:17 21:59 23:08 24:07 26:22 27:27 27:43 27:49
1:00 0:56 1:42 1:09 0:59 2:15 1:05 0:16 0:06
41 375 Daniel Rios De Loro 28:58 1:08 3:05 4:58 6:27 6:53 8:07 10:42 12:31 14:52 16:43 17:26 18:52
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:08 1:57 1:53 1:29 0:26 1:14 2:35 1:49 2:21 1:51 0:43 1:26
19:51 20:39 22:21 23:26 24:32 27:25 28:31 28:52 28:58
0:59 0:48 1:42 1:05 1:06 2:53 1:06 0:21 0:06
42 329 Jesus Hervas Lucas 29:48 1:01 2:53 4:53 6:23 6:51 8:13 9:55 11:51 14:03 16:13 17:01 18:22
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 1:.01 1:52 2:00 1:30 0:28 1:22 1:42 1:56 2:12 2:10 0:48 1:21
19:33 20:26 22:27 24:11 25:28 28:05 29:21 29:42 29:48
1:11 0:53 2:01 1:44 1:17 2:37 1:16 0:21 0:06
43 595 Gonzalo Rosal Suarez 30:04 1:06 2:57 4:52 6:28 6:55 8:12 10:23 12:19 14:39 17:24 18:13 19:33
Asturias LA BRUJULA - JAIRE 1:06 1:51 1:55 1:36 0:27 1:17 2:11 1:56 2:20 2:45 0:49 1:20
20:41 21:34 23:31 24:52 25:55 28:16 29:35 29:58 30:04
1:08 0:53 1:57 1:21 1:03 2:21 1:19 0:23 0:06
44 187 Javier Garcia Diaz 30:14 1:03 3:15 5:03 6:42 7:07 8:18 10:15 12:15 14:21 16:25 17:23 18:49
Albacete GODIH 1:03 2:12 1:48 1:39 0:25 1:11 1:57 2:00 2:06 2:04 0:58 1:26
19:57 20:54 22:55 24:43 25:59 28:32 29:41 30:07 30:14
1:08 0:57 2:01 1:48 1:16 2:33 1:09 0:26 0:07
45 907 Francisco Jose Lopez Rodrigue 30:37 1:22 3:14 4:57 6:27 6:51 9:48 11:10 12:47 14:29 16:36 17:15 19:10
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:22 1:52 1:43 1:30 0:24 2:57 1:22 1:37 1:42 2:07 0:39 1:55
20:10 20:47 22:53 24:09 26:15 29:00 30:04 30:27 30:37
1:00 0:37 2:06 1:16 2:06 2:45 1:04 0:23 0:10
46 897 Juan Pablo Garcia Teba 31:04 1:19 3:10 5:09 6:57 7:20 8:56 10:40 12:45 14:44 16:54 17:48 19:25
Individuals/No c Individuals/No 1:19 1:51 1:59 1:48 0:23 1:36 1:44 2:05 1:59 2:10 0:54 1:37
20:40 21:34 23:41 25:05 26:09 29:13  30:32 30:57 31:04
1:15 0:54 2:07 1:24 1:04 3:04 1:19 0:25 0:07
47 869 Jose Luis Masia Pancorbo 32:13 1:19 3:20 5:22 7:05 7:32 9:18 11:43 14:19 16:40 18:32 19:13 20:47
Valencia VERD3 1:19 2:01 2:02 1:43 0:27 1:46 2:25 2:36 2:21 1:52 0:41 1:34
22:21 23:12 25:13 26:32 27:46 30:32 31:37 32:07 32:13
1:34 0:51 2:01 1:19 1:14 2:46 1:05 0:30 0:06
48 748 Jose Maria Vidal Lopez 33:34 2:11 4:11 6:08 10:26 10:52 12:12 14:54 16:52 18:36 20:38 21:32 23:02
Cuenca ELERUT 2:11 2:00 1:57 4:18 0:26 1:20 2:42 1:58 1:44 2:02 0:54 1:30
24:04 24:51 26:43 27:59 29:14 31:58 33:06 33:27 33:34
1:02 0:47 1:52 1:16 1:15 2:44 1:08 0:21 0:07
49 472 Fernando Gonzélez Franco 34:43 1:26 3:50 6:13 7:57 8:27 9:54 12:18 14:25 17:07 19:28 20:24 22:02
Valladolid COV 1:26 2:24 2:23 1:44 0:30 1:27 2:24 2:07 2:42 2:21 0:56 1:38
23:20 24:21 26:35 28:10 29:45 32:35  34:.09 34:35 34:43
1:18 1:01 2:14 1:35 1:35 2:50 1:34 0:26 0:08
50 597 Jorge Alberto Lobeto Gonzalez 39:47 1:25 3:19 5:45 9:00 9:35 11:23 14:30 16:53 19:48 22:21 23:29 25:21
Asturias LA BRUJULA - JAIRE 1:25 1:54 2:26 3:15 0:35 1:48 3:07 2:23 2:55 2:33 1:08 1:52
26:49 27:59 30:39 32:28 33:54 37:25 3857 39:39 39:47
1:28 1:10 2:40 1:49 1:26 3:31 1:32 0:42 0:08
896 Ivan Catlla Garcia en tarj. 1:01 2:44 4:26 5:48 6:09 - 8:31 10:04 11:59 13:39 14:18 15:32
Barcelona UEVIC 1:01 1:43 1:42 1:22 0:21 2:22 1:33 1:55 1:40 0:39 1:14
16:31 17:19 18:59 20:03 20:56 23:14 24:20 24:41 24:51 7:09
0:59 0:48 1:40 1:04 0:53 2:18 1:06 0:21 0:10 *58
849 Roberto Montes Garcia en tarj. 1:02 2:27 4:44 6:06 6:31 - 8:55 10:28 12:07 13:47 14:27 15:42
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 1:02 1:25 2:17 1:22 0:25 2:24 1:33 1:39 1:40 0:40 1:15
16:39 17:26 19:05 20:16 21:20 23:35 24:40 25:01 25:07 7:34
0:57 0:47 1:39 1:11 1:04 2:15 1:05 0:21 0:06 *58
707 Oscar Hernaiz Sanchez en tarj. 0:55 2:47 4:37 6:14 6:39 - 9:28 11:20 13:34 15:53 16:35 17:56
La Rioja RIOJA-O 0:55 1:52 1:50 1:37 0:25 2:49 1:52 2:14 2:19 0:42 1:21
19:04 19:57 22:21 24:06 25:42 28:13 29:40 30:00 30:06 7:59
1:08 0:53 2:24 1:45 1:36 2:31 1:27 0:20 0:06 *58
123 Luis Enrique Nogueira de la Mue en tarj. 11:25 13:12 14:40  15:50 16:12 - 18:38 19:56 21:40  23:09 23:49 24:58
Méalaga COMA 11:25 1:47 1:28 1:10 0:22 2:26 1:18 1:44 1:29 0:40 1:09
25:51 26:33 28:02 29:02 30:09 33:05 34:.03 - 34:36 17:05
0:53 0:42 1:29 1:00 1:07 2:56 0:58 0:33 *58
537 Pau Acedo Casellas andona  31:.07 32:55 34:44 36:04 36:28 37:42 39:20 41:12 42:48 44:24 44:58 46:03
Girona GO-XTREM 31:07 1:48 1:49 1:20 0:24 1:14 1:38 1:52 1:36 1:36 0:34 1:05
46:59 47142 - e e e 48:36 48:58 49:05
0:56 0:43 0:54 0:22 0:07
542 Jorge Garcia Pardos andona 1:03 2:57 4:54 6:24 6:53 8:14  10:118 == e e eeeen e
Huesca PENA GUARA 1:03 1:54 1:57 1:30 0:29 1:21 2:04
824 Francisco Fuentes Herranz No sale - —-m e e e e s e e e e e
Huesca WAKHAN
308 Nicolas Corvo Weinbach No sale == e eeee e e s e e e e e e

Navarra CDNAVARRA
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-E (65) 3,4km 120 m 20C (cont.)
1(34) 2(50) 3(35) 4(61) 5(37) 6(31) 7(32) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(52) 12(53)
13(54) 14(42) 15(44) 16(41) 17(40) 18(59) 19(55) 20(200) F
266 Diego Rodriguez Corrochano No sale - s e e e e e s e e e
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O
369 Borja Alvarez Mufioz No sale - —-m e e e e s e e e e e
Toledo TOLEDO-O
497 Ferran Sayol Altarriba No sale - e e e e e e e e e e e
Barcelona UEVIC
334 Carlos Gil Rodriguez Nosale W - = - e e e s s e s e e
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE
801 Moisés Romo Carbonell No sale === coees emeee eeen emeen e ke emeen e eeen e e
Alicante CEAM IBI-O
803 Antonio Carbonell Marti No sale - - e e e e s e e s e e
Alicante CEAM IBI-O
12 Raul Exp6sito Pelado No sale - seem eeee e e e e e e e e e
Sevilla ADOL
D-E (31) 2,6 km 75m 14 C
1(58) 2(33) 3(34) 4(50) 5(36) 6(37) 7(43) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(53) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
1 89 Alicia Gil Sanchez 17:55 0:55 2:23 4:03 5:32 7:22 8:12 9:31 10:36 12:09  13:51 15:30 16:38
Alicante COLIVENC 0:55 1:28 1:40 1:29 1:50 0:50 1:19 1:05 1:33 1:42 1:39 1:08
17:30 17:49 17:55
0:52 0:19 0:06
2 88 Esther Gil i Brotons 18:25 1:08 2:33 4:19 5:56 7:47 8:32 9:48 10:51 12:41 14:19 15:58 17:06
Alicante COLIVENC 1:08 1:25 1:46 1:37 1:51 0:45 1:16 1:03 1:50 1:38 1:39 1:08
17:59 18:20 18:25
0:53 0:21 0:05
3 903 IdaTiltnes 18:50 1:04 2:53 4:41 6:10 8:07 8:55 10:12 11:15 12:51 14:34 16:17 17:27
NTNUI 1:04 1:49 1:48 1:29 1:57 0:48 1:17 1:03 1:36 1:43 1:43 1:10
18:22 18:43 18:50
0:55 0:21 0:07
4 288 Guadalupe Moreno Zudiga 19:17 1:02 2:21 4:10 5:51 7:48 8:39 10:10 11:16 13:24 15:04 16:50 17:58
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 1:02 1:19 1:49 1:41 1:57 0:51 1:31 1:06 2:08 1:40 1:46 1:08
18:52 19:11 19:17
0:54 0:19 0:06
5 117 Natalia Gurchenkova 19:28 1:55 3:30 5:18 6:44 8:45 9:37 10:54 11:56 13:33 15:11 16:52 18:02
Alicante COLIVENC 1:55 1:35 1:48 1:26 2:01 0:52 1:17 1:02 1:37 1:38 1:41 1:10
19:01 19:21 19:28
0:59 0:20 0:07
6 800 Laura Martinez Garcia 22:00 1:09 2:49 4:48 6:43 8:59 9:59 11:33 12:53 14:52 17:04 19:07 20:26
La Corufia USC 1:09 1:40 1:59 1:55 2:16 1:00 1:34 1:20 1:59 2:12 2:03 1:19
21:32 21:54 22:00
1:06 0:22 0:06
7 865 Sara Guerin Bonet 22:05 1:12 2:54 4:57 6:49 8:56 9:56 11:27 12:41 15:02 17:06 19:15 20:35
Valencia VERD3 1:12 1:42 2:03 1:52 2:07 1:00 1:31 1:14 2:21 2:04 2:09 1:20
21:38 21:59 22:05
1:03 0:21 0:06
8 827 Lidia Juan Suéarez 22:20 1:13 3:06 5:12 7:06 9:25 10:25 12:00 13:19 15:15 17:19 19:20 20:45
Alicante RAIDERMANIA 1:13 1:53 2:06 1:54 2:19 1:00 1:35 1:19 1:56 2:04 2:01 1:25
21:52 22:14 22:20
1:07 0:22 0:06
9 823 Jara Gracia Zafra 22:27 1:57 3:41 5:39 7:35 9:43 10:40 12:14 13:25 15:38 17:37 19:36 20:58
Huesca WAKHAN 1:57 1:44 1:58 1:56 2:08 0:57 1:34 1:11 2:13 1:59 1:59 1:22
22:00 22:21 22:27
1:02 0:21 0:06
10 312 Rocio Alarcén Quesada 22:28 1:48 3:35 5:42 7:44 9:45 10:36 12:00 13:10 15:15 17:12 19:17 20:33
Cérdoba LOS CALIFAS 1:48 1:47 2:07 2:02 2:01 0:51 1:24 1:10 2:05 1:57 2:05 1:16
21:58 22:22 22:28
1:25 0:24 0:06
11 336 Ana Gracia Lazaro 22:35 1:43 3:51 5:57 7:46 9:51 10:46  12:17 13:50 15:41 17:33 19:41 21:05
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 1:43 2:08 2:06 1:49 2:05 0:55 1:31 1:33 1:51 1:52 2:08 1:24
22:05 22:29 22:35
1:00 0:24 0:06
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
D-E (31) 26km 75m 14 C (cont.)
1(58) 2(33) 3(34) 4(50) 5(36) 6(37) 7(43) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(53) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
12 233 LauraLopez Garcia 22:43 1:31 3:12 5:14 6:53 9:06 10:02 12:24 13:36 15:27 17:21 19:54 21:15
Murcia LORCA-O 1:31 1:41 2:02 1:39 2:13 0:56 2:22 1:12 1:51 1:54 2:33 1:21
22:15 22:37 22:43
1:00 0:22 0:06
13 602 Carmen Castro Manzanares 22:55 1:15 2:59 5:10 7:17 9:28 10:28 12:09 13:28 15:34 17:51 19:58 21:21
Valladolid CDP-O 1:15 1:44 2:11 2:07 2:11 1:00 1:41 1:19 2:06 2:17 2:07 1:23
22:28 22:49 22:55
1:07 0:21 0:06
14 545 Consolacion Doblado Blanco 23:08 1:35 3:19 5:34 7:31 9:55 10:54 12:32 13:52 15:56 18:00 20:05 21:31
Sevilla POSEIDON 1:35 1:44 2:15 1:57 2:24 0:59 1:38 1:20 2:04 2:04 2:05 1:26
22:39 23:02 23:08
1:08 0:23 0:06
15 68 Verdnica Vega Carvajal 24:00 1:10 3:03 5:10 6:55 9:50 10:42 13:02 14:47 16:53 18:59 20:59 22:18
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 1:10 1:53 2:07 1:45 2:55 0:52 2:20 1:45 2:06 2:06 2:00 1:19
23:33 23:53 24:00
1:15 0:20 0:07
16 848 Eva Suarez Zapico 24:03 1:04 2:51 4:55 6:57 9:41 11:07 12:45 14:06 16:36 18:47 20:55 22:26
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 1:04 1:47 2:04 2:02 2:44 1:26 1:38 1:21 2:30 2:11 2:08 1:31
23:35 23:57 24:03
1:09 0:22 0:06
17 807 Raquel Ana Campos Sampedro 24:43 2:15 4:08 6:21 8:07 10:34 11:38 13:27 14:52 16:59 19:14 21:23 22:53
Madrid T TRAGAME 2:15 1:53 2:13 1:46 2:27 1:04 1:49 1:25 2:07 2:15 2:09 1:30
24:03 24:37 24:43
1:10 0:34 0:06
18 791 Carolina Llop Calvo 24:47 2:06 3:44 8:35 10:35 12:37 13:28 15:00 16:31 18:13 20:08 21:59 23:14
Madrid ENTREBALIZAS 2:06 1:38 4:51 2:00 2:02 0:51 1:32 1:31 1:42 1:55 1:51 1:15
24:17 24:41 24:47
1:03 0:24 0:06
19 784 Sandra Garcia Sanchez 25:34 2:26 4:49 6:56 9:01 11:23 12:25 14:03 15:22 17:45 19:57 22:10 23:47
Madrid O-GETAFE 2:26 2:23 2:07 2:05 2:22 1:02 1:38 1:19 2:23 2:12 2:13 1:37
24:59 25:28 25:34
1:12 0:29 0:06
20 314 Montserrat Coleto Raposo 25:37 2:05 3:51 6:13 8:38 11:18 12:24 14:10 15:28 17:38 19:59 22:19 23:51
Cérdoba LOS CALIFAS 2:05 1:46 2:22 2:25 2:40 1:06 1:46 1:18 2:10 2:21 2:20 1:32
25:02 25:31 25:37
1:11 0:29 0:06
21 624 Raquel Hernandez Garcia 26:03 1:55 3:50 6:00 8:35 11:27 12:19 14:08 15:29 17:30  20:17 23:04 24:29
Valladolid CDP-O 1:55 1:55 2:10 2:35 2:52 0:52 1:49 1:21 2:01 2:47 2:47 1:25
25:34 25:57 26:03
1:05 0:23 0:06
22 740 Diana Pozuelo Carrascosa 27:35 1:56 4:15 6:34 8:51 11:40 12:53 15:03 16:26 18:54 21:16 23:54 25:31
Cuenca ELERUT 1:56 2:19 2:19 2:17 2:49 1:13 2:10 1:23 2:28 2:22 2:38 1:37
26:40 27:29 27:35
1:09 0:49 0:06
23 371 Iria Dopico Fernandez 28:57 1:30 3:13 5:50 9:22 12:13 13:29 15:35 17:24 19:51 22:34 25:20 27:10
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:30 1:43 2:37 3:32 2:51 1:16 2:06 1:49 2:27 2:43 2:46 1:50
28:24 28:47 28:57
1:14 0:23 0:10
24 285 Maria Teresa Alba Isasi 29:06 2:35 4:22 6:38 8:48 11:33 12:41 15:34 17:11 19:43 22:21 25:03 26:43
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 2:35 1:47 2:16 2:10 2:45 1:08 2:53 1:37 2:32 2:38 2:42 1:40
28:35 29:01 29:06
1:52 0:26 0:05
24 867 Dori Alfaro Garcia 29:06 3:12 5:08 7:57 10:10 12:50 13:59 15:56 17:21 19:59 22:26 25:38 27:17
Valencia VERD3 3:12 1:56 2:49 2:13 2:40 1:09 1:57 1:25 2:38 2:27 3:12 1:39
28:30 28:57 29:06
1:13 0:27 0:09
26 868 Sandra Guaita Sarrién 29:38 4:09 6:09 8:29 10:26 14:06 15:12 17:01 18:35 20:49 23:44 26:14 27:52
Valencia VERD3 4:09 2:00 2:20 1:57 3:40 1:06 1:49 1:34 2:14 2:55 2:30 1:38
29:06 29:31 29:38 13:00
1:14 0:25 0:07 *37
26 725 Beatriz L6pez Lopez 29:38 3:01 5:39 8:02 10:37 13:13 14:24 16:29 18:08 20:50 23:28 26:01 27:41
Cuenca COMCU 3:01 2:38 2:23 2:35 2:36 1:11 2:05 1:39 2:42 2:38 2:33 1:40
28:56 29:31 29:38
1:15 0:35 0:07
28 834 Laura Mora Andreu 32:04 3:57 7:10 10:13 12:15 14:45 15:54 18:01 19:18 21:37 23:44 29:00 30:25
Valencia SIMEPIERDO 3:57 3:13 3:03 2:02 2:30 1:09 2:07 1:17 2:19 2:07 5:16 1:25
31:35 31:58 32:04
1:10 0:23 0:06
407 Cristina Yuste Diaz No sale - —-m e e e e s e e e e e
Toledo TOLEDO-O
804 Nélida Saiz Navarro No sale == e eeee e e s e e e e e e

Alicante CEAM IBI-O
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
D-E (31) 26km 75m 14 C (cont.)
1(58) 2(33) 3(34) 4(50) 5(36) 6(37) 7(43) 8(51) 9(38) 10(39) 11(53) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
456 Amanda Pons Pérez No sale - - e e e e e e e s e e
Valladolid COV
H-35A (77) 2,5km 80m 14 C
1(34) 2(50) 3(36) 4(45) 5(49) 6(58) 7(33) 8(51) 9(38) 10(60) 11(52) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
1 7 José Manuel Martinez Ruiz 16:12 0:51 2:10 3:56 4:33 5:29 6:27 7:46 9:24 11:05 12:14 13:12 15:01
Sevilla ADOL 0:51 1:19 1:46 0:37 0:56 0:58 1:19 1:38 1:41 1:09 0:58 1:49
15:49 16:07 16:12
0:48 0:18 0:05
2 647 Alberto Méarquez Iniesta 16:29 0:57 2:24 4:03 4:37 5:32 6:27 8:11 9:45 11:30 12:35 13:28 15:09
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 0:57 1:27 1:39 0:34 0:55 0:55 1:44 1:34 1:45 1:05 0:53 1:41
16:01 16:23 16:29
0:52 0:22 0:06
3 635 Gregorio Gomez Casillas 16:38 0:55 2:15 3:55 4:26 5:28 6:26 8:14 9:55 11:34  12:40 13:47 15:28
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 0:55 1:20 1:40 0:31 1:02 0:58 1:48 1:41 1:39 1:06 1:07 1:41
16:15 16:33 16:38
0:47 0:18 0:05
4 556 Jacinto Garcia Crespo 16:43 0:57 2:19 4:08 4:42 5:40 6:41 8:05 9:47 11:22 12:33 13:37 15:26
Palencia ORCA 0:57 1:22 1:49 0:34 0:58 1:01 1:24 1:42 1:35 1:11 1:04 1:49
16:19 16:37 16:43
0:53 0:18 0:06
5 757 Angel Rojas Avilés 16:53 1:47 311 4:45 5:17 6:19 7:16 8:34 10:09 11:32 13:02 14:05 15:44
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:47 1:24 1:34 0:32 1:02 0:57 1:18 1:35 1:23 1:30 1:03 1:39
16:30 16:48 16:53
0:46 0:18 0:05
6 205 Alberto Minguez Vifiambres 17:01 0:55 2:15 4:00 4:33 5:31 7:10 8:34 10:12 11:54 13:01 14:02 15:48
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 0:55 1:20 1:45 0:33 0:58 1:39 1:24 1:38 1:42 1:07 1:01 1:46
16:37 16:55 17:01 6:49
0:49 0:18 0:06 *31
7 592 Jonay Pérez Diaz 17:03 0:54 2:34 4:20 4:55 5:57 7:14 8:32 10:14 11:56 13:04 14:06 15:50
Asturias LA BRUJULA - JAIRE 0:54 1:40 1:46 0:35 1:02 1:17 1:18 1:42 1:42 1:08 1:02 1:44
16:40 16:59 17:03
0:50 0:19 0:04
8 291 Juan Carlos Rol Rua 17:07 0:51 2:08 3:57 4:28 5:28 6:32 7:48 9:32 11:17 12:55 13:59 15:51
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 0:51 1:17 1:49 0:31 1:00 1:04 1:16 1:44 1:45 1:38 1:04 1:52
16:43 17:02 17:07
0:52 0:19 0:05
9 235 Eusebio Andrés Garnacho Gonza 17:13 1:16 2:57 4:49 5:23 6:25 7:28 8:50 10:33 12:03 13:13 14:12 16:03
Murcia LORCA-O 1:16 1:41 1:52 0:34 1:02 1:03 1:22 1:43 1:30 1:10 0:59 1:51
16:50 17:07 17:13
0:47 0:17 0:06
10 209 Alejandro Garcia Wolfrum 17:22 1:07 2:39 4:31 5:19 6:21 7:20 8:53 10:34 12:03 13:16 14:17 16:04
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 1:07 1:32 1:52 0:48 1:02 0:59 1:33 1:41 1:29 1:13 1:01 1:47
16:54 17:15 17:22
0:50 0:21 0:07
11 208 Pedro Fuente Sanchez 17:31 1:13 2:30 4:31 5:04 6:04 7:08 8:44 10:33 12:16 13:28 14:31 16:16
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 1:13 1:17 2:01 0:33 1:00 1:04 1:36 1:49 1:43 1:12 1:03 1:45
17:07 17:25 17:31
0:51 0:18 0:06
12 207 Abraham Mufiiz Gracia 17:36 0:58 2:40 4:27 5:02 6:08 7:12 8:40 10:29 12:01 13:14 14:22 16:15
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 0:58 1:42 1:47 0:35 1:06 1:04 1:28 1:49 1:32 1:13 1:08 1:53
17:10 17:30 17:36
0:55 0:20 0:06
13 230 José Antonio Garcia Murcia 17:48 1:00 2:25 4:21 4:57 6:20 7:26 8:50 10:36 12:21 13:35 14:38 16:29
Murcia LORCA-O 1:00 1:25 1:56 0:36 1:23 1:06 1:24 1:46 1:45 1:14 1:03 1:51
17:23 17:42 17:48
0:54 0:19 0:06
14 488 Jordi Doménech Amorés 17:55 0:51 2:18 4:05 4:39 5:42 6:49 8:13 9:58 11:52 13:08 14:42 16:35
Barcelona UEVIC 0:51 1:27 1:47 0:34 1:03 1:07 1:24 1:45 1:54 1:16 1:34 1:53
17:31 17:50 17:55
0:56 0:19 0:05
15 212 Juan Pedro Caraca-Valente Hern 18:05 0:57 2:23 4:33 5:07 6:18 7:22 8:46 10:38 12:29 13:42 14:53 16:48
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 0:57 1:26 2:10 0:34 1:11 1:04 1:24 1:52 1:51 1:13 1:11 1:55
17:38 17:58 18:05
0:50 0:20 0:07
15 795 David Sotres Fernandez 18:05 0:59 2:23 4:17 4:55 5:57 7:00 8:24 10:41 12:34 13:49 14:52 16:48
Asturias NORDESTE-O 0:59 1:24 1:54 0:38 1:02 1:03 1:24 2:17 1:53 1:15 1:03 1:56
17:43 18:00 18:05
0:55 0:17 0:05
17 96 José Luis Juan Casillas 18:11 1:00 2:46 4:57 5:33 6:38 7:45 9:07 10:52 12:41 13:56 15:01 16:53
Alicante COLIVENC 1:00 1:46 2:11 0:36 1:05 1:07 1:22 1:45 1:49 1:15 1:05 1:52
17:47 18:06 18:11
0:54 0:19 0:05
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-35A (77) 25km 80m 14 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(50) 3(36) 4(45) 5(49) 6(58) 7(33) 8(51) 9(38) 10(60) 11(52) 12(57)

13(55) 14(200) F
18 215 Ramon Garcia-Catalan Simon 18:15 1:10 2:44 4:34 5:14 6:14 7:16 9:14 11:00 12:41 13:49 15:01 17:03
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 1:10 1:34 1:50 0:40 1:00 1:02 1:58 1:46 1:41 1:08 1:12 2:02

17:52 18:10 18:15

0:49 0:18 0:05
19 843 Benedicto Santos Garcia 18:22 1:07 2:48 4:37 5:24 6:46 7:44 9:26 11:01 12:40 14:12 15:19 17:07
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 1:07 1:41 1:49 0:47 1:22 0:58 1:42 1:35 1:39 1:32 1:07 1:48

17:58 18:17 18:22

0:51 0:19 0:05
20 283 Luis Vicente Benavente Martinez 18:28 1:05 2:43 4:42 5:17 6:19 7:24 8:50 10:37 12:26 13:42 14:45 16:43
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 1:05 1:38 1:59 0:35 1:02 1:05 1:26 1:47 1:49 1:16 1:03 1:58

18:01 18:23 18:28

1:18 0:22 0:05
21 103 David Roman Molté 18:35 1:04 2:44 4:37 5:11 6:07 7:19 9:15 11:01 12:51 14:26 15:34 17:19
Alicante COLIVENC 1:04 1:40 1:53 0:34 0:56 1:12 1:56 1:46 1:50 1:35 1:08 1:45

18:10 18:30 18:35

0:51 0:20 0:05
22 838 Yulian Borislavov Naydenov 18:54 1:06 2:36 4:32 5:10 6:14 7:21 9:00 11:12 13:06 14:22 15:32 17:32
Madrid MAXIMUS 1:06 1:30 1:56 0:38 1:04 1:07 1:39 2:12 1:54 1:16 1:10 2:00

18:26 18:46 18:54

0:54 0:20 0:08
23 727 Fernando Jose Gomez Mora 19:00 1:17 3:10 5:00 5:34 6:38 7:40 9:34 11:18 13:11 14:27 15:32 17:36
Cuenca COMCU 1:17 1:53 1:50 0:34 1:04 1:02 1:54 1:44 1:53 1:16 1:05 2:04

18:31 18:52 19:00

0:55 0:21 0:08
24 210 Héctor Lorenzo Yustos 19:08 0:56 2:36 4:35 5:12 6:20 7:30 9:00 11:00 13:01 14:23 15:36 17:42
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 0:56 1:40 1:59 0:37 1:08 1:10 1:30 2:00 2:01 1:22 1:13 2:06

18:43 19:03 19:08

1:01 0:20 0:05
25 58 Ramon llla Gay 19:10 1:09 2:53 4:53 5:33 6:44 7:51 9:23 11:16 12:50 14:34 15:41 17:39
Barcelona COC 1:09 1:44 2:00 0:40 1:11 1:07 1:32 1:53 1:34 1:44 1:07 1:58

18:38 19:03 19:10

0:59 0:25 0:07
26 534 Daniel Jiménez Garcia 19:13 1:26 3:20 5:12 5:50 6:56 8:06 9:34 11:40 13:36 14:53 15:58 17:54
Girona GO-XTREM 1:26 1:54 1:52 0:38 1:06 1:10 1:28 2:06 1:56 1:17 1:05 1:56

18:49 19:08 19:13

0:55 0:19 0:05
27 679 Miguel Angel Duran Garcia 19:18 1:20 2:50 4:46 6:04 7:10 8:16 9:59 11:53 13:42 14:55 16:01 17:58
Madrid COLMENAR 1:20 1:30 1:56 1:18 1:06 1:06 1:43 1:54 1:49 1:13 1:06 1:57

18:54 19:13 19:18

0:56 0:19 0:05
28 75 Remigio Rodriguez Enrique 19:23 1:40 3:10 5:52 6:26 7:30 8:31 10:16 12:09 13:58 15:13 16:13 18:03
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 1:40 1:30 2:42 0:34 1:04 1:01 1:45 1:53 1:49 1:15 1:00 1:50

18:56 19:16 19:23

0:53 0:20 0:07
29 300 Javier Misas Gento 19:30 0:58 2:38 4:56 5:33 6:42 7:59 9:26 11:21 13:16 15:03 16:11 18:08
Sevilla MONTELLANO 0:58 1:40 2:18 0:37 1:09 1:17 1:27 1:55 1:55 1:47 1:08 1:57

19:04 19:24 19:30

0:56 0:20 0:06
29 569 Alejandro Palacio Gonzélez 19:30 1:09 2:56 4:58 5:39 6:46 8:00 9:33 11:34 13:15 14:37 15:47 18:01
Valencia UVALENCIA 1:09 1:47 2:02 0:41 1:07 1:14 1:33 2:01 1:41 1:22 1:10 2:14

19:01 19:24 19:30

1:00 0:23 0:06
31 629 Oscar Casero Vidal 19:44 1:08 2:47 4:48 5:25 6:37 7:56 9:47 11:47 13:34 15:23 16:31 18:27
Céaceres VIA PLATA 1:08 1:39 2:01 0:37 1:12 1:19 1:51 2:00 1:47 1:49 1:08 1:56

19:20 19:38 19:44

0:53 0:18 0:06
31 806 José Corredoira Rifon 19:44 1:01 2:28 4:56 5:37 6:47 8:01 9:33 11:38 13:43 15:10 16:21 18:21
Madrid T TRAGAME 1:01 1:27 2:28 0:41 1:10 1:14 1:32 2:05 2:05 1:27 1:11 2:00

19:19 19:39 19:44

0:58 0:20 0:05
33 579 Javier Montiel Bonmati 20:03 1:16 2:44 4:48 5:24 6:26 7:34 10:08 12:07 13:46 15:09 16:17 18:32
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 1:16 1:28 2:04 0:36 1:02 1:08 2:34 1:59 1:39 1:23 1:08 2:15

19:34 19:56 20:03

1:02 0:22 0:07
33 124 Paul Pereira Rivero 20:03 1:03 2:34 4:44 5:24 6:31 7:43 9:22 11:34 13:41 15:07 16:22 18:26
Méalaga COMA 1:03 1:31 2:10 0:40 1:07 1:12 1:39 2:12 2:07 1:26 1:15 2:04

19:25 19:52 20:03

0:59 0:27 0:11
35 736 David Prieto Lopez 20:05 1:06 2:40 4:29 5:10 6:15 7:17 10:38 12:30 14:11 15:33 16:40 18:40
Cuenca ELERUT 1:06 1:34 1:49 0:41 1:05 1:02 3:21 1:52 1:41 1:22 1:07 2:00

19:37 19:58 20:05

0:57 0:21 0:07
36 169 Blas Lopez Descalzo 20:06 1:10 2:46 5:18 5:54 6:56 8:06 10:10 12:03 13:56 15:39 16:46 18:44
Albacete GODIH 1:10 1:36 2:32 0:36 1:02 1:10 2:04 1:53 1:53 1:43 1:07 1:58

19:40 20:00 20:06

0:56 0:20 0:06
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-35A (77) 25km 80m 14 C (cont.)
1(34) 2(50) 3(36) 4(45) 5(49) 6(58) 7(33) 8(51) 9(38) 10(60) 11(52) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
37 360 Jesus Martinez Morales 20:22 1:03 2:49 5:53 6:27 7:34 8:40 10:21 12:10 14:03 15:21 16:43 18:39
Murcia SENDA 1:03 1:46 3:04 0:34 1:07 1:06 1:41 1:49 1:53 1:18 1:22 1:56
19:36 19:55 20:22 4:37
0:57 0:19 0:27 *37
38 835 Vicente Pernia Caballero 20:23 1:17 3:08 5:13 6:01 7:13 8:29 10:03 12:10 14:02 15:28 16:42 18:47
Valencia SIMEPIERDO 1:17 1:51 2:05 0:48 1:12 1:16 1:34 2:07 1:52 1:26 1:14 2:05
19:54 20:17 20:23
1:07 0:23 0:06
39 126 Martin Stangegaard Bjergby 20:30 1:08 2:59 5:00 5:39 6:56 8:10 9:40 11:34 13:38 15:02 16:50 18:53
Méalaga COMA 1:08 1:51 2:01 0:39 1:17 1:14 1:30 1:54 2:04 1:24 1:48 2:03
19:55 20:24 20:30
1:02 0:29 0:06
39 572 Antonio Falqué Estévez 20:30 1:17 2:56 5:47 6:25 7:34 8:45 10:18 12:18 14:23 15:47 16:56 19:03
Valencia UVALENCIA 1:17 1:39 2:51 0:38 1:09 1:11 1:33 2:00 2:05 1:24 1:09 2:07
20:04 20:25 20:30
1:01 0:21 0:05
41 510 Oleg Sovolev 20:44 1:10 2:41 4:39 5:20 6:28 7:54 9:39 12:19 14:03 15:53 17:03 19:15
Alicante VILLENA-O 1:10 1:31 1:58 0:41 1:08 1:26 1:45 2:40 1:44 1:50 1:10 2:12
20:16 20:39 20:44
1:01 0:23 0:05
42 516 José Dominguez Berjén 20:45 1:12 3:05 6:11 6:47 7:56 9:01 10:39 12:39 14:23 16:06 17:20 19:19
Leén E D ALCON 1:12 1:53 3:06 0:36 1:09 1:05 1:38 2:00 1:44 1:43 1:14 1:59
20:17 20:38 20:45
0:58 0:21 0:07
43 847 Manuel Tamargo Fernandez 20:50 1:14 3:11 5:42 6:23 7:40 8:47 10:36 12:39 14:20 15:57 17:15 19:20
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 1:14 1:57 2:31 0:41 1:17 1:07 1:49 2:03 1:41 1:37 1:18 2:05
20:21 20:44 20:50
1:01 0:23 0:06
44 547 Emilio Ginés Morales 20:51 1:03 3:00 5:46 6:23 7:33 8:41 10:27 12:11 13:59 15:44 17:33 19:27
Sevilla POSEIDON 1:03 1:57 2:46 0:37 1:10 1:08 1:46 1:44 1:48 1:45 1:49 1:54
20:21 20:44 20:51
0:54 0:23 0:07
44 416 Fermin Barcel6 Otalora 20:51 1:00 2:37 4:45 5:23 6:40 7:50 9:29 11:47 13:50 15:14 16:30 19:09
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:00 1:37 2:08 0:38 1:17 1:10 1:39 2:18 2:03 1:24 1:16 2:39
20:13 20:45 20:51
1:04 0:32 0:06
46 141 Bernardo Crespo Prada 20:54 1:22 3:11 5:13 6:08 7:17 8:28 10:11 12:06 14:34 16:06 17:15 19:22
Malaga COMA 1:22 1:49 2:02 0:55 1:09 1:11 1:43 1:55 2:28 1:32 1:09 2:07
20:21 20:47 20:54
0:59 0:26 0:07
46 161 Carlos Manuel Prado Da Cruz 20:54 1:02 2:50 4:50 5:42 7:21 8:30 10:17 12:15 14:17 16:07 17:27 19:26
Madrid GOCAN 1:02 1:48 2:00 0:52 1:39 1:09 1:47 1:58 2:02 1:50 1:20 1:59
20:24 20:46 20:54
0:58 0:22 0:08
48 190 Jesus Paricio Peribafiez 20:57 1:10 3:06 5:16 5:56 7:11 8:26 10:14 12:23 14:29 16:01 17:17 19:27
Zaragoza IBON 1:10 1:56 2:10 0:40 1:15 1:15 1:48 2:09 2:06 1:32 1:16 2:10
20:27 20:51 20:57
1:00 0:24 0:06
49 580 Victor Manuel Pérez Lozano 21:04 1:02 2:37 4:43 5:24 6:33 7:44 9:26 11:36 13:50 15:51 17:05 19:36
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTE 1:02 1:35 2:06 0:41 1:09 1:11 1:42 2:10 2:14 2:01 1:14 2:31
20:38 20:59 21:04
1:02 0:21 0:05
50 517 Antonio Hernandez Fernandez 21:16 1:03 2:56 4:54 5:58 7:40 8:44 10:10 13:10 14:44 15:58 17:01 19:38
Leén E D ALCON 1:03 1:53 1:58 1:04 1:42 1:04 1:26 3:00 1:34 1:14 1:03 2:37
20:49 21:10 21:16
1:11 0:21 0:06
51 231 Miguel Girona Belmonte 21:19 1:14 3:24 5:36 6:19 7:28 8:46 10:21 12:29 14:23 16:21 17:37 19:48
Murcia LORCA-O 1:14 2:10 2:12 0:43 1:09 1:18 1:35 2:08 1:54 1:58 1:16 2:11
20:49 21:13 21:19
1:.01 0:24 0:06
51 206 JesUs Jiménez Romero 21:19 1:06 2:47 5:01 5:57 7:10 8:22 10:35 12:32 14:17 16:06 17:16 19:20
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 1:06 1:41 2:14 0:56 1:13 1:12 2:13 1:57 1:45 1:49 1:10 2:04
20:53 21:13 21:19
1:33 0:20 0:06
53 337 Fco Javier Roldan Corpas 21:21 1:07 3:02 4:55 5:31 8:31 9:25 11:31 13:15 15:08 16:41 18:06 19:55
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 1:07 1:55 1:53 0:36 3:00 0:54 2:06 1:44 1:53 1:33 1:25 1:49
20:55 21:15 21:21
1:00 0:20 0:06
54 789 Ignacio Javier Mingorance Serra 21:43 1:38 3:26 5:29 6:09 7:22 8:46 10:27 12:36 14:36 16:36 17:54 20:09
Madrid ENTREBALIZAS 1:38 1:48 2:03 0:40 1:13 1:24 1:41 2:09 2:00 2:00 1:18 2:15
21:15 21:37 21:43
1:06 0:22 0:06
55 692 Xavier Amaya Garcia 22:15 1:00 2:52 5:25 6:09 7:24 8:56 10:40 12:57 15:02 16:36 18:14 20:36
Madrid COLMENAR 1:00 1:52 2:33 0:44 1:15 1:32 1:44 2:17 2:05 1:34 1:38 2:22
21:48 22:10 22:15
1:12 0:22 0:05
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H-35A (77) 25km 80m 14 C (cont.)
1(34) 2(50) 3(36) 4(45) 5(49) 6(58) 7(33) 8(51) 9(38) 10(60) 11(52) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
56 492 Carles Salvador Costa 22:33 1:54 3:30 5:40 6:22 7:38 8:52 10:54 13:00 15:23 17:23 18:36 20:52
Barcelona UEVIC 1:54 1:36 2:10 0:42 1:16 1:14 2:02 2:06 2:23 2:00 1:13 2:16
22:03 22:26 22:33
1:11 0:23 0:07
57 335 Angel Diaz Caro 22:49 1:15 3:22 5:35 6:44 8:07 9:24 11:29 13:38 15:31 17:33 18:53 21:11
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 1:15 2:07 2:13 1:09 1:23 1:17 2:05 2:09 1:53 2:02 1:20 2:18
22:17 22:41 22:49
1:06 0:24 0:08
58 474 Ferran Santoyo Medina 23:10 1:32 3:45 6:15 6:59 8:17 9:36 11:43 14:01 16:18 17:52 19:13 21:32
Granada VELETA 1:32 2:13 2:30 0:44 1:18 1:19 2:07 2:18 2:17 1:34 1:21 2:19
22:34 23:02 23:10
1:02 0:28 0:08
59 185 José Puche Madrid 23:11 1:15 3:05 5:21 6:14 7:31 8:49 11:12 13:22 15:37 17:42 19:11 21:35
Albacete GODIH 1:15 1:50 2:16 0:53 1:17 1:18 2:23 2:10 2:15 2:05 1:29 2:24
22:40 23:03 23:11
1:05 0:23 0:08
60 242 Antonio Gazquez Millan 23:55 1:21 3:19 5:40 6:22 7:46 9:03  10:55 13:09 15:06 16:43 18:06 21:14
Murcia LORCA-O 1:21 1:58 2:21 0:42 1:24 1:17 1:52 2:14 1:57 1:37 1:23 3:08
23:23 23:49 23:55
2:09 0:26 0:06
61 636 Carlos Sanchez Sobrino 24:03 1:32 3:34 6:45 7:27 8:51 10:13 13:04 15:13 17:00 18:39 20:18 22:23
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 1:32 2:02 3:11 0:42 1:24 1:22 2:51 2:09 1:47 1:39 1:39 2:05
23:26 23:56 24:03
1:03 0:30 0:07
62 836 Ruben Recio Cardaba 24:08 1:33 3:49 6:07 6:56 8:18 9:42 12:13 14:40 17:01 18:35 19:58 22:25
Valencia SIMEPIERDO 1:33 2:16 2:18 0:49 1:22 1:24 2:31 2:27 2:21 1:34 1:23 2:27
23:36 24:02 24:08
1:11 0:26 0:06
63 151 Manuel Caro Huertas 24:11 1:10 3:11 5:19 6:18 7:30 9:39 12:36 14:40 16:55 18:56 20:15 22:32
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 1:10 2:01 2:08 0:59 1:12 2:09 2:57 2:04 2:15 2:01 1:19 2:17
23:37 24:04 24:11 8:51
1:05 0:27 0:07 *31
64 689 José Manuel Prieto Garcia 24:55 1:14 3:16 5:54 6:38 8:04 9:36 11:36 14:09 16:21 18:48 20:22 23:02
Madrid COLMENAR 1:14 2:02 2:38 0:44 1:26 1:32 2:00 2:33 2:12 2:27 1:34 2:40
24:24 24:49 24:55
1:22 0:25 0:06
65 252 Angel Gallardo Pedrero 25:35 3:53 5:34 7:57 9:37 10:54 12:10 14:27 16:41 18:32 20:29 21:46 24:00
Murcia LORCA-O 3:53 1:41 2:23 1:40 1:17 1:16 2:17 2:14 1:51 1:57 1:17 2:14
25:07 25:29 25:35
1:07 0:22 0:06
66 749 Sergio L6pez Sierra 25:54 1:26 3:44 6:42 7:31 8:44 10:13 12:31 16:33 18:20 20:30 21:59 24:14
Cuenca ELERUT 1:26 2:18 2:58 0:49 1:13 1:29 2:18 4:02 1:47 2:10 1:29 2:15
25:24 25:48 25:54
1:10 0:24 0:06
67 794 Nayo Tarno Cué 33:10 1:42 4:06 11:18  12:07 13:41 15:15  18:32 21:12 23:48  25:35 27:20 30:05
Asturias NORDESTE-O 1:42 2:24 7:12 0:49 1:34 1:34 3:17 2:40 2:36 1:47 1:45 2:45
31:24 33:.01 33:10 6:28
1:19 1:37 0:09 *37
762 Israel Garrido De La Torre en tarj. 0:55 2:26 4:00 4:28 5:27 - 7:38 9:10 10:40 11:48 12:46 14:22
Madrid ALABARDA-O 0:55 1:31 1:34 0:28 0:59 2:11 1:32 1:30 1:08 0:58 1:36
15:08 15:25 15:32
0:46 0:17 0:07
900 José Cando Casado en tarj. 1:00 2:34 e e e e e 9:46 11:24 - 13:28 -
Madrid GOCAN 1:00 1:34 7:12 1:38 2:04
22:16 22:40 22:45 4:06 5:24 5:45 6:46 8:17 12:52 14:40 15:31
8:48 0:24 0:05 *35 *61 *37 *31 *32 *39 *53 *54
16:11 17:40 18:36  19:35 21:23
*42 *44 *41 *40 *59
355 José Francisco Roman Martinez  en tarj. 1:30 326 - 8:11 9:31 10:44  12:54 14:55 16:45 18:19 19:30 21:40
Alicante SANT JOAN 1:30 1:56 4:45 1:20 1:13 2:10 2:01 1:50 1:34 1:11 2:10
22:40 23:04 23:12 5:23
1:00 0:24 0:08 *37
475 Miguel Saez Plaza No sale === coees emeee eeen emeen e ke emeen e eeen e e
Granada VELETA
307 Rubén Maeztu Ugarte No sale - sem e e e e e s e e e e
Navarra CDONAVARRA
19 Fernando Calderén Garcia-Diego No sale  -=---  —=ss ceeee e e een e e e e e e
Sevilla ADOL
72 David Arrese Revuelto No sale - - e e e s e e e e e e

Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
H-35A (77) 25km 80m 14 C (cont.)
1(34) 2(50) 3(36) 4(45) 5(49) 6(58) 7(33) 8(51) 9(38) 10(60) 11(52) 12(57)
13(55) 14(200) F
